
January 2015

Archaeological field walking 
and test pit evaluation

A
rc

h
a

e
o

lo
g

ic
a

l Fie
ld

 W
a

lkin
g

OA East Report No: 1715

OASIS No: oxfordar3-198323

NGR:  TL48832 55949

Client: CgMs 

Archaeological field walking

and test pit evaluation on

Land west of Peterhouse

Technology Park

Cherry Hinton













































oxfordar3-198323

Field walking survey and test pit evaluation at Petergouse Technology Park,Cherry Hinton,Cambridge

17-11-2014 28-11-2014

Yes Unknown

CAMPET14

Direction from Local Planning Authority - PPS 5

Rural Commercial

Surface Uncertain Lithics Neolithic -4k to -2k

Select period... Pottery Late Prehistoric -4k to 43

Select period... Pottery Medieval 1066 to 1540



Cambridgeshire

Peterhouse Technology Park
Cambridge Road
Cambridge

Cambridge City

Cambridge

Cambridgeshire

1.7ha  TL48832 55949

OA EAST

Andy Thomas

James Drummond-Murray

James Drummonfd-Murray

James Fairbairn

CCC stores OA East office Bar Hill CCC Stores

CAMPET14 CAMPET14 CAMPET14



Notes:



Lincoln

Oxford

Norwich

Cambridge

Ipswich

London

255500 255500

256000

256500 256500

54
85

00
54

85
00

54
95

00
54

95
00

0 1 2 3 4 5 km

Site
Site

1:10000

0                                                           500 m

N

Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright 2014. All rights reserved. Centremaps reference CM-10001998

Figure 1: Site location showing development area (red) 
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Figure 4:  Test Pit Finds Distribution

© Oxford Archaeology East Report Number 1715



Figure 5: Selected plans and sections
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Plate 1:  Fieldwalking

Plate 2:  Test pitting
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Plate 3:  Test pit 53

Plate 4: Test pit 48
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Plate 5:  Test Pit 29

Plate 6:  Test pit 7
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